
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  157 SCT:  51

08177 Paige 37.61 0 1 0NQ 0Gahan 0

08178 Cappy 56.44 2 1 0NQ 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  157 SCT:  48

12179 Tornado 25.18 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

12180 Blaze 38.85 2 2 0NQ 0Yost 0

12182 Callie 36.89 1 0 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  161 SCT:  46

16183 Butter 36.84 0 01 100Q 0Mitzel 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  165 SCT:  44

20149 Apollo 30.73 1 0 0NQ 2Taylor 0

20186 Style 26.99 0 1 0NQ 0Edstrom 0

20189 Rae 41.01 3 4 0NQ 2Eckert 0

20191 Harley 50.88 3 1 0NQ 1Hafner 0

20193 Myles 0.00 4 4 0NQ 3Mullett 0

20195 Bob Seger 42.08 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  165 SCT:  46

24162 Tazz 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Jorgenson 1

24197 Eve 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0Marvin 1

24196 Ripley 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mathias 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  165 SCT:  49

16174 Keillor 63.12 0 0 58NQ 0Gagner 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  165 SCT:  51

20176 Nyx 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mathias 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  51

08091 Paris 33.86 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

08094 Keira 34.58 0 02 100Q 0Goodson 0

08093 Fiona 35.50 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08089 Carson 42.34 0 0 0NQ 1Crone 0

08095 Zim 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Dingmann 1

08096 Ben 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

08090 Newman 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  48

12099 Keira 29.47 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

12106 Coil 30.73 0 02 100Q 0Gunn 0

12102 Tango 35.60 0 03 100Q 0Bernhart 0

12097 Otis 39.65 0 0 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 0

12098 Charlie 54.49 2 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12104 Kindle 35.00 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  161 SCT:  46

16118 Binx 27.90 0 01 100Q 0Holm 0

12101 AnnDee 43.19 0 1 0NQ 1Ulman 0

16110 Meme 41.24 2 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

16111 Eddie 53.97 2 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

16113 Blink 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Kothe 0

16114 Mozzer 26.19 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16116 Touche 34.60 1 2 0NQ 0Brink 0

16117 Josephine 34.59 1 1 0NQ 0Damgaard 0

16121 Chip 30.58 0 0 0NQ 1Arthur 0
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16126 Revel 35.29 1 0 0NQ 0Sorum 0

16119 Chantelle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Geving 0

16125 Lucy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Salzwedel 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  44

20147 Jock 26.36 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20132 Spec 27.43 0 02 100Q 0Steinrock 0

20129 Power 27.44 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20152 Ryder 31.94 0 04 100Q 0Crone 0

20136 Deeks 35.35 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20158 Bear 38.35 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20146 Grouse 40.09 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20128 Gracie 45.16 1 0 0NQ 0Niver 0

20130 Free-Beer 38.09 2 1 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20131 Bounce 43.89 4 1 0NQ 1Hostetter 0

20133 Cara 48.54 1 0 0NQ 0Berlin 0

20134 Skip 35.77 1 0 0NQ 0Woodard 0

20135 Fozzie 36.75 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20137 Polly 47.83 1 0 0NQ 0Kott 0

20138 Nemes 47.83 1 1 0NQ 1Doll-Kiefer 0

20139 Fi 29.41 1 0 0NQ 2Cross 0

20140 Ollie 37.47 0 0 0NQ 1Alcorn 0

20142 Em 35.91 1 1 0NQ 1Bertram 0

20143 Nick 41.38 1 0 0NQ 0Maytag 0

20144 Laser 53.79 4 2 0NQ 2Callery 0

20145 Twizzle 45.02 2 0 0NQ 0Loose 0

20148 Kite 41.43 1 1 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20151 Rave 83.32 2 0 0NQ 0Kothe 0

20154 Rebel 29.50 2 0 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

20155 Terre 33.82 3 1 0NQ 1Davies 0

20153 Jazzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

20157 Wave 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  46

24163 Athena 31.04 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

20156 Ledger 32.88 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24170 Jameson 33.16 0 03 100Q 0Millette 0

24161 Vee 35.43 0 04 100Q 0Duffy 0

24167 Prince 46.24 0 0 100Q 0Greenstone 0

24159 Roger 55.25 2 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24166 Tayla 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Peterson 1

24168 Gibbs 47.79 2 1 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

24171 Jorge 42.58 2 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24160 Allie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

24165 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

24172 Asha 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  56

04052 Livi 28.37 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

04053 Hank 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  53

08057 Aggie 46.83 0 01 100Q 0Schueller 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  161 SCT:  51
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12062 Roy 35.13 0 01 100Q 0Krause 0

12060 Layla 38.70 1 0 0NQ 0Bernard 0

12061 Ike 33.15 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

12064 Minne 39.99 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12059 Lightning 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gunn 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  49

16078 Tory 32.76 0 01 100Q 0Mark 0

16073 Nike 40.65 0 02 100Q 0Reynolds 0

16068 Getty 60.13 0 0 67NQ 0Hitch 0

16069 Finnegan 35.49 1 0 0NQ 0Mueller 0

16071 Sharp 35.99 1 1 0NQ 1Davies 0

16072 Marshal 19.30 1 1 0NQ 1O'Sell 0

16074 Gus 35.33 1 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

16075 Mira 36.85 0 0 0NQ 1Reedy 0

16076 Justice 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Colburn 1

16079 Sam 35.55 1 0 0NQ 0Cross 0

16081 Dash 42.44 1 1 0NQ 0Duffy 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  51

20085 Maya 27.62 0 01 100Q 0Dalby 0

20084 Ari 39.86 0 02 100Q 0Putnam 0

20082 Trout 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Zumpf 1

20088 Libby 54.61 1 0 0NQ 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08093 Fiona 42.75 0 01* 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08091 Paris 53.01 0 4 0NQ 1Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12017 Tansy 32.83 0 01* 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12180 Blaze 33.94 0 02 100Q 0Yost 0

12097 Otis 0.00 0 2 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 1

12104 Kindle 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

12179 Tornado 53.47 2 3 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16120 Sketcher 32.28 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16118 Binx 37.84 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16114 Mozzer 34.08 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 0

16126 Revel 33.12 0 1 0NQ 1Sorum 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20131 Bounce 36.43 0 01* 100Q 0Hostetter 0

20139 Fi 37.29 0 02* 100Q 0Cross 0

20135 Fozzie 41.77 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

20028 Hype 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Edstrom 1

20143 Nick 50.43 3 2 0NQ 2Maytag 0

20148 Kite 44.22 2 2 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20154 Rebel 36.04 2 2 0NQ 2Grunhovd 0

20158 Bear 45.00 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20186 Style 32.98 0 1 0NQ 0Edstrom 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24168 Gibbs 41.02 0 01* 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20156 Ledger 43.74 1 0 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

24163 Athena 42.04 1 2 0NQ 0Gorman 0
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24159 Roger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

24165 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

24170 Jameson 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Millette 0

24171 Jorge 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12060 Layla 47.16 0 3 0NQ 1Bernard 0

16111 Eddie 55.00 2 3 0NQ 1Mendoza 0

12062 Roy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Krause 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16074 Gus 40.32 1 0 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

16078 Tory 49.14 2 2 0NQ 1Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20176 Nyx 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mathias 0
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